CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GRANTURISMO

FIRST QUALIFYING SESSION

HUNGARORING 8 - 10 JULY 2005
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Driver

Lancellotti Angelo
Montermini Andrea
Belicchi Andrea
Matteuzzi Gabriele
Chiesa Andrea

Livio Stefano

Zani Marcello
Mastracci Davide
Pier Guidi Alessandro
Ramos Miguel
Ruberti Paolo
Riccitelli Luca
Mediani Maurizio
Mugelli Massimiliano
Moncini Emanuele
Roda Gianluca
Strada Maurizio
Sabatini Gabriele
Giannoccaro Giambattista
Palma Andrea
Ceccato Andrea
Aguas Rui

Thurn Und Taxis Albert
Caligaris Giovanni

Nat. Class

GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT2
GT3
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LCE
BMS Scuderia ltalia
Herbeck Antonin
Lister GB
Megadrive Srl
Kessel Racing
GPC Sport
JMB Racing
Bonaldi Ettore
Playteam Sara Free
BMS Scuderia Italia
BMS Scuderia Italia
Ebimotors Srl
JMB Racing
GPC Sport
Ebimotors Srl
Autorlando Sport Srl
Strada Maurizio
Pandini Giorgio
Playteam Sara Free
AF Corse
Megadrive Srl
AF Corse
JMB Racing
Autorlando Sport Srl

Nat.
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Make
Ferrari 550 Maranello
Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Lister Storm
Maserati MC 12
Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Saleen S7R
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Ferrari 550 Maranello
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Porsche 911 GT3
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Porsche 911 GT3
Porsche 911 GT3
Chrysler Viper GTS-R
Chrysler Viper GTS-R
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Maserati Light
Maserati Light
Maserati Light
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Porsche 911 GT3

Time
1:45,990
1:46,124
1:46,627
1:46,633
1:47,464
1:47,715
1:48,424
1:48,928
1:49,277
1:50,097
1:50,292
1:50,535
1:50,684
1:51,517
1:51,821
1:52,087
1:52,683
1:53,066
1:53,077
1:54,550
1:54,639
1:54,870
1:55,876
1:56,762

Diff.

0:00,134
0:00,637
0:00,643
0:01,474
0:01,725
0:02,434
0:02,938
0:03,287
0:04,107
0:04,302
0:04,545
0:04,694
0:05,527
0:05,831
0:06,097
0:06,693
0:07,076
0:07,087
0:08,560
0:08,649
0:08,880
0:09,886
0:10,772
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km/h
148,803
148,615
147,914
147,905
146,762
146,420
145,462
144,789
144,327
143,252
142,999
142,684
142,492
141,428
141,043
140,709
139,964
139,490
139,477
137,683
137,576
137,300
136,108
135,075






